
090.6526

Locking type push-pull. Injection-molded PBT housing, UL 94 V-0 (flammability
index).

Product information
Connector LC PC, MM, beige, 127.0 (+2/-0) µm, patch
cable  

R804278
100 pcs

Technical Data

DESCRIPTION [UNIT] VALUE/VALUE RANGE

Standard UL Listed

Protection class IP IP 20

Connector class connector

Protection class IP (A) IP 20

Number of connectors (A) 1

Connector type (A) LC

Polishing plug (A) PC

Attenuation grade IL (A) Bm

Connector color (A) beige

Fiber type multimode (MM)

Description PU Product No.

Crimp Set all Types E-2000™ / LC / SC, 1.7 mm
cable, black 100 pcs R812803

Crimp Set all Types E-2000™ / LC / SC, 1.7 mm
cable, red 100 pcs R812804

Connector housing
Ferrule holder for patch cable incl. Ferrule
White plastic dust cover

 
2018/06/04, 23:32
Reichle & De-Massari AG. Subject to technical changes and misprints www.rdm.com - ©2018  Page 1 of 4

http://www.rdm.com/


Crimp Set all Types E-2000™ / LC / SC, 2.2 mm
cable, black 100 pcs R812807

Crimp Set all Types E-2000™ / LC / SC, 2.2 mm
cable, red 100 pcs R812808

Crimp Set all Types E-2000™ / LC / SC, 2.6 mm
cable, black 100 pcs R813158

Crimp Set all Types E-2000™ / LC / SC, 2.6 mm
cable, red 100 pcs R813159

Crimp Set all Types E-2000™ / LC / SC, 3.0 mm
cable, black 100 pcs R813162

Crimp Set all Types E-2000™ / LC / SC, 3.0 mm
cable, red 100 pcs R813163

Boot 90° R30 12 pcs R505756

Description PU Product No.
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Color Clip LC Connector, blue 100 pcs R802926

Color Clip LC Connector, turquoise 100 pcs R802927

Color Clip LC Connector, orange 100 pcs R802928

Color Clip LC Connector, beige 100 pcs R802929

Color Clip LC-Duplex Connector, blue 12 pcs R508104

Color Clip LC-Duplex Connector, turquoise 12 pcs R508100

Color Clip LC-Duplex Connector, orange 12 pcs R508097

Description PU Product No.
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Color Clip LC-Duplex Connector, beige 12 pcs R508105

Description PU Product No.
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